
1 Jun SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hokkaido.University 3 119.50 57.34 62.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -3.20 4.80-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.57 4.872 1 2 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 2 1

5 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.79 8.47-1 -2 -3 -1 0

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 0 1 1 0

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.43 9.341 1 0 1 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.16 5.551 0 1 0 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 2 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

57.77 57.34

Skating Skills 2.00 6.256.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.006.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.256.50 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.256.75 6.25 6.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.336.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00

62.16

2 Hiroaki SATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nanbu Bijin 4 117.71 53.87 64.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 4T+2T 10.80 -0.63 10.17-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.410 1 2 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 2 2 1

8 3Lz 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.00 7.260 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

60.32 53.87

Skating Skills 2.00 6.587.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.256.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.426.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.507.00 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.677.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

64.84

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Seiya TSUBOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOMAKOMAI KOMAZAWA UNI 2 84.81 37.81 48.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

4 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 -1 -1 0

5 3Lo<<+REP << 1.19 -0.85 0.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 -1 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -1 0 -1 -1

9 3T 4.62 X -1.12 3.50-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -1

11 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.10-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.201 0 0 0 -1

39.78 37.81

Skating Skills 2.00 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.584.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.674.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

48.00

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

4 Ryota Tamura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 67.34 30.00 38.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S<< << 4.30 -1.86 2.44-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 4S<<+2T< << 5.34 -2.15 3.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A<< << 3.30 -1.43 1.87-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 3Lo+1Eu+3F<< << 7.20 -1.96 5.24-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-2 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.25-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 -1.33 1.67-2 -3 -3 -3 -1

10 3A<<+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 3S< < 3.78 X -1.03 2.75-4 -5 -3 -2 -2

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

43.59 30.00

Skating Skills 2.00 4.174.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.504.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.004.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

38.34

Costume/Prop violation: (1 of 6)

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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